

Sr. No. 155

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

**CCP(S) No. 28/2024
In WP(C) No. 2834/2023**

Ajaz Ahmed

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

Sahhid Iqbal Choudhary Secretary Tribal
Affairs Jammu and anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

**ORDER
28.10.2024**

1. Petitioner to furnish registered covers for the service of the respondents within a period of two weeks.
2. List on 16.12.2024.



**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
28.10.2024
Neha-II